
Total Registration and Turnout

 8Complete Precincts: of 8

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 13.18%

 0.00%

 20.75%

 33.92%

 0

 844

 536

 4,068

 1,380

 4,068

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

BRISBANE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE W

 8Complete Precincts: of 8

 70.12%YES  967

 29.88%NO  412


