Total Registration and Turnout				
Complete Precincts:	8	of	8	
Total Registered Voters			4,068	
Precinct Registration			4,068	
Precinct Ballots Cast			536	13.18%
Early Voting Ballots Cast			0	0.00%
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast			844	20.75%
Total Ballots Cast			1,380	33.92%
BRISBANE SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE W				
Complete Precincts:	8	of	8	
YES			967	70.12%
NO			412	29.88%